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1Distance from center of light source to bottem base contact.

() CANCELED AFTER 23 JULY 1984. NO
SUPERSEDING STANDARD.

This standard establishes the overall dimensions and detail
engineering requirements for incandescent lamps, type TS-30. 6240
The item covered hereon is standard for use in the design of
new equipment procured by the Bureau of Ships.
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Characteristic

Indudiry number

Amperes

Volts

Bulb

Finish

Base

Filaments

Light center length (inches)l
Overall length (max. inches)
Hours life (approximate)
Use

FED, SUP. CLASS

Type TS-30

47

0.26

23 .

G-5-1/2

Clear

Short ¢andelabra screw

C-2

13/16

1-1/4

350

Sperry Mk, I, II, IV-XIV Repeaters,
Mk. II-V Binnacles Mk. III supply
panel.

APPROVED 13 MAY 1954 Revistd (A) 23 JULY 1984
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MS part number FIN
MS15582-1 1568713
CUSTODIANS oAru-ca INT. M”.ITARY S"’ANDARD MS|5582 _
Ships :r-.' LAMP, INCANDESCENT, G-5-1/2, SHORT d

Procurement Specification SUPERSEDES:

CANDELABRA SCREW _ (SHIPS)
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